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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:14pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

** D.W.A.I 12 12 0 0.500 4-2 5-4 1076.30 1116.10 1375.70

** Juggernauts 12 12 0 0.500 1-5 3-6 1052.60 1048.50 1528.90

** Goofy Little Bastards 11 13 0 0.458 3-3 4-5 1151.20 1166.60 1610.50

**3rdQuarterChubb 10 14 0 0.417 4-2 4-5 977.90 1105.70 1293.30

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harry Manback 20 4 0 0.833 5-1 7-2 1383.90 1052.00 1821.00

** Just The Tip 13 11 0 0.542 3-3 5-4 1083.20 1095.90 1556.90

The Goon Squad 11 13 0 0.458 2-4 3-6 1159.20 1144.50 1552.50

** 5th Down 9 15 0 0.375 2-4 3-6 1045.70 1186.50 1480.10

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

** D-town ballers 17 7 0 0.708 3-3 6-3 1221.80 1166.70 1579.60

**Donkey Punch 16 8 0 0.667 4-2 6-3 1184.60 1082.90 1719.50

** Blue Horseshoe 12 12 0 0.500 2-4 4-5 1176.10 1134.40 1690.50

** Edough 6 18 0 0.250 3-3 4-5 941.70 1067.10 1283.30

Total Points
Harry Manback 1821.00

**Donkey Punch 1719.50

** Blue Horseshoe 1690.50

** Goofy Little Bastards 1610.50

** D-town ballers 1579.60

** Just The Tip 1556.90

The Goon Squad 1552.50

** Juggernauts 1528.90

** 5th Down 1480.10

** D.W.A.I 1375.70

**3rdQuarterChubb 1293.30

** Edough 1283.30
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

** Super Uber Pwnage 16 8 0 0.667 4-2 6-3 1206.30 1095.10 1645.90

** Always Smooth 14 10 0 0.583 4-2 6-3 1159.60 1073.60 1623.40

** TACO Corp 12 12 0 0.500 2-4 4-5 1132.10 1077.80 1465.30

** Mother Phuckers 12 12 0 0.500 2-4 4-5 1054.70 1112.00 1422.00

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

** Dub City 18 6 0 0.750 3-3 6-3 1239.70 1172.60 1575.90

** SteelCurtain 14 10 0 0.583 3-3 6-3 1184.90 1122.00 1685.50

** Orange Crush 10 14 0 0.417 4-2 5-4 1039.40 1127.70 1453.60

** RottiesAttack 8 16 0 0.333 2-4 3-6 1007.60 1105.80 1505.40

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

** Burk the Jerk 17 7 0 0.708 5-1 6-3 1269.50 1054.60 1657.40

** Jeff Bond 11 13 0 0.458 3-3 4-5 1062.00 1106.80 1556.40

** Meat Helmets 4 20 0 0.167 2-4 2-7 886.20 1071.20 1172.20

** Kelly Hoffman 4 20 0 0.167 2-4 2-7 882.30 1092.40 1197.60

Total Points
** SteelCurtain 1685.50

** Burk the Jerk 1657.40

** Super Uber Pwnage 1645.90

** Always Smooth 1623.40

** Dub City 1575.90

** Jeff Bond 1556.40

** RottiesAttack 1505.40

** TACO Corp 1465.30

** Orange Crush 1453.60

** Mother Phuckers 1422.00

** Kelly Hoffman 1197.60

** Meat Helmets 1172.20
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